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Position Time
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00:05:39
00:05:59
00:06:09
00:06:14
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:19
00:06:22
00:06:23
00:06:25
00:06:31
00:06:37
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:06:51
00:06:53
00:06:53
00:06:57
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:04
00:07:05
00:07:05
00:07:11
00:07:11
00:07:14
00:07:19
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:36
00:07:42
00:07:46
00:08:07
00:08:58

Gender

Pos

Wave

1 Wave 1

2 Wave 1

3 Wave 1

4 Wave 1

5 Wave 1

6 Wave 1

7 Wave 1

8 Wave 1

9 Wave 1
10 Wave 1
11 Wave 1
12 Wave 1
13 Wave 1
14 Wave 1
15 Wave 1
16 Wave 1
17 Wave 1
18 Wave 1
19 Wave 1
20 Wave 1
21 Wave 1
22 Wave 1
23 Wave 1
24 Wave 1
25 Wave 1
26 Wave 1
27 Wave 1
28 Wave 1
29 Wave 1
30 Wave 1
31 Wave 1
32 Wave 1
33 Wave 1
34 Wave 1
35 Wave 1
36 Wave 1

Gender Category First name

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10
Fo-10
F9-10

Lauren
Luna-Rae
Isla
Marta
Rose
Cora

Evie
Imogen
Chloe
Eva
Gabriella
Ivy
Marleigh-Mae
Isabella
Martha
Penelope
Ellie
Elyssa
Isla

Isla
Isabel
Ivy

Isla
Olivia-Rose
Ines
Elena
Lily
Devon
Eva

Evie

Mae
Scarlett
Iris

Eden
Sophia
Florence

Last name
Farr
Gibson
Owen
Choina
Bayle
Beeson
Deakin
Parker Mclain
Drake
Proudlove
Phillips
Fraser
Brown
Talbot
Roper
Thorley
Birch
Oldridge
Robinson
Spencer
Thompson
Piercy
Gray
Foster
Bayley
Durrant
Baskeyfield
Morris
Caley
Bishop
Green
Buxton
Broadhurst-Roach
Frearson
Hinton
Jones

Race
num
440
62
389
56
647
17
58
696
391
399
76
393
53
146
448
86
166
38
142
239
85
596
751
370
165
272
727
779
454
51
30
54
695
61
303
609



Club

Staffordshire Moorlands AC
City of Stoke AC

Trentham running club juniors
City of Stoke AC

Wrekin Harriers

Cannock & Stafford AC

City of Stoke AC

Wrekin Harriers

Vale Royal AC

Vale Royal AC

City of Stoke AC

Vale Royal AC

City of Stoke AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC

City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Macclesfield Harriers
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
City of Stoke AC

Stafford Harriers
Trentham RC

Trentham RC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
South Cheshire Harriers
Trentham RC

City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Stoke AC
Newcastle (Staffs) Tri Club
City of Stoke AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC
Staffordshire Moorlands AC



